Texas Tech University Landscape Architecture

WRECKSHOP
2019

Save The Date
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When October 3-5
Where 2904 15th Street, Lubbock, TX 79409

Connect With Us!
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2019

» 2:00-3:30
» 3:30-4:30

» 6:00-8:00

ABOUT US
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The Student Chapter of the American Society of
Landscape Architects at Texas Tech University is
preparing for WreckShop Fall 2019.

We invite you as professionals and alumni to learn,
network, and collaborate with our students and
faculty. WreckShop will feature an expo to
share your firms work, a LAF Landscape
Performance workshop to collaborate with our
students, a portfolio review session to observe
and interact with students work, as well as
social events and networking opportunities.

THURSDAY

10/03
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LECTURES
KEYNOTE LECTURE

featuring Barbara Deutsch

RECEPTION

» 8:00-8:30

» 12:30-3:00

» 3:00-5:00
» 5:00-9:00

»8:30-11:30

WRECKSHOPHighlights
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FRIDAY

10/04
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BREAKFAST

P 11:30-12:30

PORTFOLIO REVIEW

LAF WORKSHOP

FIRM EXPO

Learn

Lecture Series

Network

Firm Expo

Collaborate

Performance
Workshop

SATURDAY

10/05
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» 9:00 INTERVIEW BREAKFAST

» TBD TAILGATE

LUNCH
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